
Commercial Sales Extension

Joel Bonstell joelb@rivercityflooring.net 131
Rick Highland rick@rivercityflooring.net 129
Joel Meeuwsen joelm@rivercityflooring.net 119
Kevin Pasma kevin@rivercityflooring.net 103
Dale Wiest dale@rivercityflooring.net 120
Dave Wiest dave@rivercityflooring.net 109
Rob Campbell robc@rivercityflooring.net 231-313-6605 Traverse City Location

Project Managers
Mike Bradshaw mikeb@rivercityflooring.net 112
Chris Muyskens chrism@rivercityflooring.net 128
Nick Wolfram nick@rivercityflooring.net 104

Estimators
Rob Gardner rob@rivercityflooring.net 130

Nate Pasma nate@rivercityflooring.net 107

Project Coordinators
Shelly Fahner shelly@rivercityflooring.net 101

Jill Hofman jill@rivercityflooring.net 108

Trish Wentworth trish@rivercityflooring.net 105

Labor Management
Chris Muyskens chrism@rivercityflooring.net 128

Will Rykse will@rivercityflooring.net 126

Support Staff
Lynn Collins lynn@rivercityflooring.net 121 Accounts Payable /Property Mgmt Coordinator

Jill Hofman jill@rivercityflooring.net 108 Accounting / HR

Lisa Theodore lisa@rivercityflooring.net 117 Inventory Mgmt

Angela Stegink angela@rivercityflooring.net 106 Purchasing

BJ Condon bj@rivercityflooring.net 113 Warehouse Manager

                                      Employee Contact Information
                                                      Phone #  (616) 896-6904
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